
Hubballi - New Delhi Oneway Passenger Special (UnReserved)/06921x - Pass - SWR 
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to NDLS/New Delhi 

42h 0m - 2158 km - 17 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction
(Hubli)

18:00 0 1 0 53 627 SWR

2 DWR Dharwad 18:23 18:24 1m 0 1 20 49 737 SWR
3 LWR Alnavar Junction 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 57 40 556 SWR
4 LD Londa Junction 20:01 20:02 1m 0 1 91 49 635 SWR
5 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 21:05 21:07 2m 0 1 142 55 747 SWR
6 GPB Ghataprabha 22:10 22:11 1m 0 1 200 56 626 SWR
7 KUD Kudachi 23:01 23:02 1m 0 1 247 21 SWR
8 MRJ Miraj Junction 00:35 00:40 5m 0 2 280 67 549 CR
9 STR Satara 02:40 02:41 1m 0 2 414 34 635 CR
10 PUNE Pune Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 559 75 560 CR
11 DD Daund Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 0 2 634 73 515 CR
12 MMR Manmad Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 0 2 872 71 CR
13 BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:10 14:15 5m 0 2 1056 32 205 CR
14 KNW Khandwa Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 0 2 1180 105 302 CR
15 ET Itarsi Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 2 1363 38 329 WCR
16 BPL Bhopal Junction 22:30 22:35 5m 0 2 1455 78 405 WCR
17 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 02:20 02:25 5m 0 3 1747 47 258 NCR
18 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 11:00 11:05 5m 0 3 2151 8 207 NR
19 NDLS New Delhi 12:00 0 3 2158 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (20:30)

May 21 2024 (20:30)

1

1


